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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Au rt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
8.45 The Friendly Road (Jasper)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)
411.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)412. 0 Lunch music
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.16 Personal Problems
2.30 Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-
makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Paki Waiata Maori
7. 0 Grow Your Own Vegetables
7.15 The Rains Came (first
broadcast)
7.30 Melodies with Memories745 The Talisman Ring8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I Might Have
Married

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Paid in advance at any Money Orde)
Office: Twelve months, 12/-3 six

eat 6/-.programmes in this issue are
copyrih

to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission.

8.20
8.45
9. 0
9.20
10. 0
dith)
11. 0

Susan Lee
Songs of Good Cheer
Four Sisters
Drama of Medicine
Sports session (Bill Mere-
London News

2Z Pon gp opmm.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30
9.:0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45

Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Songs of Good Cheer
A Date with Janie
Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)
11.10 Shopping Reporter session
12.15 &1.15 p.m, . London News2.15
nN woco

Personal Problems
Home Service session

3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. 0 Children’s session
6.15 London News
6.30 Musical Movie Quiz
7. 0 Grow Your Own Vegetables
7.15 The Rains Came
7.30 Melodies with Memories
7.45 The Talisman Ring
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man t Might Have
Married
8.20 Susan Lee

8. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Drama of Medicine
8.30 New Recordings
10. 0 One Man’s Family
11. 0 London News

OZB iene wn
+ 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2.15 Personal Problems
2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)3. 0 For Ever Young
3.30 Celebrity Interlude4.30 Health and Beauty session(Joan)6. 0 Robinson Crusoe Junior
6. 0 Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)
6.15 London News
6.30 The Dickens Club: Great
Expectations
6.45 Junior Sports session7.0 Grow Your Own Vegetables
7.15 Norwich Victim

7.30 Melodies with Memories
7.45 Scrap Book8.0 The Man 1 Might Have
Married
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Piano and Novachord9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Drama of Medicine: Or.William Stewart Halstead (Fam-
ous American Surgeon)
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.15 Radio Nightcaps
11. 0 London News

4Z,B 1310te m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10. A Date with Janie
10. Impressions of America
(by Aunt Daisy)
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. O Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
4. 0 Luncheon melodies
2.15 Lovemaking incorporated
(final broadcast)230 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tui)
5. 0 The Children’s session

=

6.0 These You Have Loved
6.15 London News
6.30 Meditation
7. 0 Grow Your Own Vegetables
7.15 Norwich Victim
7.30 Melodies with Memories
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man ! Might Have
Married
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo9.0 Four Sisters
9.15 Drama of Medicine: The
Story of Blood Plasma
10. © The Telephone Sports Quiz
10.15 Pedigree Stakes
10.30 The Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie)
11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. .London News
7.30 Health Talk 5

9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 The Channings
7. 0 Grow Your Own Vegetables
7.15 Norwich Victim
7.30 The Man ! Might Have
Married
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
. & For Ever Young
.20 Susan Lee
.35 Variety
. O Four Sisters
15 . Drama of Medicine40 Preview of Weekend Sport
(Fred Murphy)
10. 0 Close down

COOMA

does3ougood!
rightfrom theffrst

W N 6 4 RNIS
QUICk ACTION TONIC

Distributors: Fassett & Johnson Ltd:, Levy Building, Manners8t",WELLINGTON:

EXCMSEMe-DoYow know
ANdrews isthe
IaeaiFamily laxative?
Andrewsisidealoryoungandoldalike,becauseitsaction-is80
gentleyetthorough: Andrewscleansesandrefreshes themouthand tongue, then settles the stomach, relieving acidity. Nextit
tones up the liver,checksbiliousness. Finally,Andrews gently
clears the bowels, sweeping away trouble-making poisons.

For Good Health
NVIc oRATiNG be regularwithyour
ANDREWS

SXER ANDREWSRVEScR
23/4 Scott& TurnerLtd,,AndrewsHouse, Newcascle-on-Tyne; England:

Grow
YOUR OWN

VECETABLES

allyear round]
For your own and your Country'9
sake,keep on sowing and growing

home-gardenvegetablesforallseasons. A well-planned
garden returns youbig benefits in familyhealth,helps
the family budget, releasesmore vegetables from Com-
mercialGrowersto feed thefightingmenabroad:
Get a copy of detailed booklet 66Vegetable Growing in the Home
Garden99for6d.fromyourlocalbookseller;seedsman,Or theDepart-
mentofAgriculturesAuckland,Wellington,ChristchurchandDunedin:
Cultivateenoughgroundtoprovidearegular
supplyoffreshvegetablesforyourfamily

KeeP YoUr

VICTORYCARDENGoing!


